Home (/)  >> PRODUCT (http://www.hssdgroup.com/PRODUCT/)  >> Spring Testing Machine
(http://www.hssdgroup.com/PRODUCT/Spring_Testing_Machine/)
COMPANY PRODUCT
search
We're here to help:
Easy ways to get the answers you need.
(http://www.hssdgroup.com/PRODUCT/Cupping_Testing_Machine/417.html)(http://www.hssdgroup.com/PRODUCT/Cupping_Testing_Machine/416.html)(http://www.hssdgroup.com/PRODUCT/Cupping_Testing_Machine/415.html)(http://www.hssdgroup.com/PRODUCT/Electronic_Universal_Testing_Machi
Share With:
Send E-mail (mailto:Louis@hssdtest.com) Chat Now (skype:sales02@hssdtest.com?chat)
Spring torsion testing machine
Product description:
ANH series digital torsion spring tester is a kind of intelligent multifunctional measuring instrument used for testing
and inspection of torsion spring
(https://www.facebook.com/Testing-machine-1867923476851664/) Choose language
(/)
skype:sales02@hssdtest.com?chat
Application:
ANH series digital torsion spring tester is a kind of intelligent multifunctional measuring instrument used for testing and inspection
of torsion spring. With simple operation, high precision, easy to carry,
complete functions, widely used in all kinds of electric, light industry,
machinery manufacturing, research institutions, etc.
Main specification:
Item No. Biggest test torque Measurement range
ANH-100A 100 mNm 1~100 (mNm)
ANH-200A 200 mNm 2~200 (mNm)
ANH-300A 300 mNm 3~300 (mNm)
ANH-500A 500 mNm 5~500 (mNm)
ANH-1000A 1000 mNm 10~1000 (mNm)
ANH-1 1 Nm 0.01~1 (Nm)
ANH-2 2 Nm 0.02~2 (Nm)
ANH-3 3 Nm 0.03~3 (Nm)
ANH-5 5 Nm 0.05~5 (Nm)
ANH-10 10 Nm 0.1~10 (Nm)
ANH-20 20 Nm 0.2~20 (Nm)
ANH-30 30 Nm 0.3~30 (Nm)
ANH-50 50 Nm 0.5~50 (Nm)
ANH-100 100 Nm 1~100 (Nm)
PRODUCT DETAILS PRODUCT VIDEO(https://www.facebook.com/Testing-machine-1867923476851664/) Choose language
(/)